LAMP
DIMMABLE
SUITABLE
W
ET
LOCATION
LED  UFO HIGH BAY  LIGHT
E2UFOYYYW-YYYYK Series

lifespan. With up to 145 lm/W and 33000 lumens our UFO
High Bay Light provides a very efficient way to replace all
types of traditional industrial lamps. UL and CE classified/
recognized, UL listed, DLC Premium listed and RoHs
compliant.
FEATURES
100W
150/180W
200/240W
LED UFO HIGH BAY LIGHT
E2UFOYYYW-YYYYK Series
Page: 2 of 2
E2 Lighting International, Inc.  |  Phone: 213-270-1938  |  Fax: 213-477-2257  |  Web: www.e2lightingusa.com  |  E-mail: sales@e2lightingusa.com  |  2017
Product Number Wattage Color Certifications Dimmable Voltage Lumens Working
Hours CRI
E2UFO100W-5000K-D 100W 5000K UL, CE & DLC®
Premium Yes AC100-
277V 15502lm 50,000hrs 73
E2UFO150W-5000K 150W 5000K UL, CE & DLC®
Premium No AC100-
277V 22000lm 50,000hrs 70
E2UFO180W-5000K 180W 5000K UL, CE & DLC®
Premium No AC100-
277V 23935lm 50,000hrs 74
E2UFO200W-5000K 200W 5000K UL, CE & DLC®
Premium No AC100-
277V 30000lm 50,000hrs 70
E2UFO240W-5000K 240W 5000K UL, CE & DLC®
Premium No AC100-
277V 33000lm 50,000hrs 70
Included accessories
When choosing the round driver When choosing the square driver